
Date Day Topic Resident Teacher/Guide

01.7.24 Mon Case Presentation : # BB Fore-arm Dr. Gargi (JR3) Dr. Ramtani

02.7.24 Tue
Seminar : Monitored Anaesthesia 

Care

Dr. Neha Kamtalwar 

(JR2)
Dr. Vaishnavi

03.7.24 Wed
Lecture : Peri-operative Fluid 

Therapy
Dr. Pratik

04.7.24 Thu Seminar : Pre-anaesthetic check-up Dr. Pankaj (JR1) Dr. Alekya

05.7.24 Fri Thesis Review :
Dr. Ankita Satone       

Dr. Swati Vaidya

08.7.24 Mon
Case Presentation : Geriatric patient 

with # Lower Limb
Dr. Tambe

09.7.24 Tue Seminar : Inhalational agents Dr. Kanhaiya (JR1) Dr. Mansi

10.7.24 Wed Lecture : Anaesthetic circuits Dr. Rashmi Atkari

11.7.24 Thu

Seminar : Physiology of paediatric 

patients and its anaesthetic 

implications

Dr. Harshali (JR2) Dr. Sanjivani

12.7.24 Fri Thesis Review :
Dr. Prachi Patra       

Dr. Neeta Shroff

15.7.24 Mon
Case Presentation : Paediatric 

patient with congenital Hydrocele
Dr. Aishwarya (JR3) Dr. Cham

16.7.24 Tue Seminar : Monitoring in anaesthesia Dr. Padmakshi (JR1) Dr. Mohana

18.7.24 Thu
Seminar : Cardiopulmonary testing 

and its implications
Dr. Pragati (JR2) Dr. Priyanka Perka

19.7.24 Fri Thesis Review :
Dr. Dimple Naitam      

Dr. Aashita Dhankute

22.7.24 Mon
Case Presentation : Heart disease 

with hernia
Dr. Vanilla (JR3) Dr. Vaidya

23.7.24 Tue Seminar : ERAS protocol Dr. Riya Gode (JR1) Dr. Sharvari

24.7.24 Wed
Lecture : Awareness during 

anaesthesia
Dr. Manish

25.7.24 Thu
Seminar : Liver physiology and its 

anaesthetic implications
Dr. Rasika (JR2) Dr. Dipali

26.7.24 Fri Thesis Review :

Dr. Sangameswari 

Biradar                       

Dr. Padmakshi Kirkire

29.7.24 Mon
Case Presentation : Portal 

Hypertension
Dr. Mubrum (JR3) Dr. Sangawar

30.7.24 Tue
Seminar : Neuro-muscular 

monitoring
Dr. Pragati (JR2) Dr. Hatwar

PG activity (Date: 01.07.24 to 31.07.24)


